GRAND PRIX

WORLD GRAND PRIX

FIGHT-REC
COMBINED RULES RECORD

FEMALE

GRAND PRIX

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name

Abigail Weatherhead Faza

Ada Grace Staines
Aimee Murray
Aiste Galdikaite
Aisté Galdikaite

Alexandra Shortt Farrell

Angelina Taylor
Anja Du Plessis
Anna Cham
Arabella Taylor
Aria Gill

Aria Lewis

Ava Mai

Ayesha Khan
Brooke Bourke
Caoimhe Dobson
Chelsie

Ebony Lambert
Eden Serniak Taylor
Ella Kennedy
Emily Taylor

Erin Mcnicholl
Freya Bradley
Grace Butters
Halle Saville

Heidi Garvey
Isabel Rees
Jemmima Mahmood
Jessie Thomas
Karina Dvoinikova
Lacey Jones
Lacey Pilling

Lexi Rae Jonathan
Lilly Marcinkowska
Lola May Riley
Luna Muirhead
Luna Riley

Millie Newman
Mylah Hughes
Olivia Hodge

Raffie Lavin
Raiyah Alasaly
Robyn Briggs
Robyn Gregory
Rosie Crosby
Rosie Dixon

Team Energize England

BFK England

Jc's gym England
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A England
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A United Kingdom
AIMAA Ireland

Dragons Kickboxing Club England

RCFA International South Africa
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A England
Dragons Kickboxing Club England
Skyaxe Scotland
Marcus lewis mushin kai England
Dragons Kickboxing Club England
Physical impact England

Senshi Academy Liverpool England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Int: United Kingdom
Jbs kickboxing England

Twin Tigers Martial Arts England
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A England

AIMAA Ireland

Novas martial arts academy England

Titans Northern Ireland
trojan martial arts England
Grimsby Strike Team United Kingdom
Inspired Martial Arts! England
Widnes Thai Boxing England

Celtic Pride Martial Arts Wales

USKA Fight Factory England

Leeds Martial Arts England
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A Latvia

White Lotus Martial Arts England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inti England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Int) England
Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A United Kingdom
West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Int) United Kingdom
Bolton Dragons United Kingdom
SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL England

Silver Spirit Muay Thai Poland

Team Kilbride England

Senshi Academy Liverpool England
Paradigm martial arts England

Gemini Martial Arts England
SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL England
Inspired Martial Arts United Kingdom
Bolton Dragons England

WKO Scotland Scotland
Acklam School of Martial Arts England
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Roxy Briggs Inspired Martial Arts

Ruby Monks

Zaya Jeffrey Taylor’s academy of Sport karate England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

Marnie Rose Harris Rising Phoenix Fight Academ England



Zuzanna Pawlak

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Astrid Fairhead Abrahams

Freya Ashley

Georgina Green

Harmony Bailey

Holly Brown

Honey Oman

Izzy Strudwick

Inspired Martial Arts!

STAND Martial Arts Academy

Spartan Fighting Arts

Quest Kickboxing

BKA Biggs kickboxing academy

England

United Kingdom




Jessica May Read Union Thai England

Kayla Faye

Kyriea Williams

Leah Horne

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

Alannah Roach Team Byrne Englan

The Combat Academy Official England

Total Training Center Holland Netherlands




Emme May Watson

Independent

England

World Grand Prix Fight Record




Female Atomweight Minus 45kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Agnes Bardocz

Lilly Brooke Anderton

Lily Allard Watkinson

Maite Van Daele

Storm gym uk

K.9 FIGHT TEAM

Team Mahanakhon

Hungary

Belgium




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins [Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Anastazja Labocha Dragons Kickboxing Club

Anouk Vuurens Total Training Center Holland Netherlands

Ella Dowson

Emme Watson The Knowlesy acadamy England 14-15 yrs






England

Zaakirah Ahmad Nemesis Martial Arts and Fitness England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

Abbigayle Baird Fight Academy England

Alana Finch East coast Muay thai England

Ava Ronald IKMS Fight Team Scotland 100%







Juliet Haydock TeamKMA England

Sadie Wood Universal Martial Arts England
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Sara Celinska

Sarah Mathur

Zuzanna Lewczuk

RG Kickboxing

WKO POLAND

Poland

Poland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Abi Faulkner

Alva Gilberg

Amelia Armstrong

United Martial Arts College

Sodermalms Shaolin

Team Dragonfoot

Storm gym uk

England

Sweden

England




Darcy Mcintosh Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland

Dorota Naskret Team Savage Poland

Eden Wintle Gilmores fight team England 100%

Ella Heald Chippenham Kickboxing Academy  England

Maddie Buxton Womaa Elite/WFKO




Maia Hall Hodray K9 England

Markéta BureSova Kazda Gym Czechia

Maya Rawlings MAA4U Fight Team England




Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academ) England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality J Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Franchesca Traynor

Jessica Sansom

Katie Scott

RKA Kickboxing Academy

United Martial Arts College England

Bodyshots Gym

Northern Ireland

I:I:IEI:H:I:::Z

Kimberly Mackenzie

Leah Watson

Aspire Combat Academy

Impact Martial Arts

Scotland




Nemesis Martial Arts and Fitness England

Zoey Baker Boast The Combat Academy England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

Aimee Darlington

Amelia Connelly Phoenix kickboxing Hartlepool England

Anita Khodieieva

Carrie Cooper HKA 43 1

Charlotte Bingham ____Personal bestacademy ______England 23 19 1yt 14 5 2% |




Chloe Shults Stepping Stones Martial Arts England

Crystal Bailey

Eleanor Gray

Emily Kelsey

Zoey Ann Baker Boast The Combat Academy England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age | Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

Antigoni Papapanou Warrior Gym England 100%

Caitlin Deakin

EEUGRVEIEGT] USKA Fight Factory England




Faithvelland

Fleur Wilson
Francesca Curic
Gina Southcombe
Grace Beaumont
Gracie Denton Bray
Harriett Cregan
Helen Sutcliffe
Isabelle Rooney
Keeley Rapson
Layla Rowbotham
Leah Richards
Lorna Walding
Maddie Harrison Mirfield
Madison Smith
Marlene Kidd

Marta Kaczmarek
Meranda Matthews
Meredith Higgs
Michelle Drake
Nsiss Inés

Rianna Fennell
Sally Short
Samantha Holmes
Summer Rose Chandler
Tanya Shepherd
Tilly Ball

USKA Fight Factory

Universal martial arts

England
England

Ultimate Athlete MMA Combat Facility Romania

Bristol Martial Arts Academy
TeamKMA

Quest Kickboxing

BCKA

United Kingdom
England
England
England

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A United Kingdom

SENSHI ACADEMY LIVERPOOL
SXF Gym

RG Kickboxing

Team Byrne

White lotus Ignite

Rezas Martial Art Centre (RMAC)
Quest Kickboxing

Bakehouse MMA

Dragons Kickboxing Club
Extreme Martial Arts

Celtic Pride Martial Arts
TeamKMA

MMA PANCRACE ACADEMIE
IBKO England

Sandman Boxing

Phantoms Kickboxing
BACKSTREET DOJO

RKA Kickboxing Academy
Paradigm martial arts

England
England
England
England

United Kingdom
Bahrain
England

United Kingdom
Poland

United States
WWEIES

England

France

United Kingdom
England

United Kingdom
England
England
England

18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
16-17 yrs

45 yrs+
16-17 yrs

18 yrs+

18 yrs+

35 yrs+
12-13 yrs

18 yrs+
14-15 yrs

18 yrs+

35yrs+

18 yrs+

18 yrs+

18 yrs+

35yrs+

35 yrs+

18 yrs+

45 yrs+

18 yrs+

18 yrs+

35yrs+

35 yrs+
14-15 yrs

35 yrs+
14-15 yrs
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0%
80%
100%
0%
92%
56%
33%
100%
0%
50%
0%
50%
50%
100%
0%
100%
67%
58%
0%
0%
50%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
50%

World Grand Prix Fight Re

emale Light Heavywei Minus 80
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF All RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name Nationalit -

Alys Murdoch

Amy Trower
Camielle Goldstone
Charlotte Thomas
Danielle Hindmarsh
Ella Cassells
Emilia Caputo
Emily Brown

Emily Colbourne
Fiza

Frankie Ashton
Hana Stephens
Jaynee Kellens
Kacey Myers
Katherine Stroughton
Laura Faulkner
Leah Brain

Leah Stone
Lindsey Hendry

Liz Mills

Lyndsey Hopwood
Paris Brace Slater
Rachel Matthews
Rose Parish
Sophie Hassock

TEAM SSMA

Inspired Martial Arts!
RCFA International
Mavericks Kickboxing
Spartan Fighting Arts
Bodyshots Gym
Blackpool Karate
Scottish Fight Cartel

The Combat Academy Official
Skyaxe Kickboxing

Team Energize

Twin Tigers Martial Arts
Team Heatubun

Scottish Fight Cartel

Yu! Martial Arts Collective
United Martial Arts College
White Lotus Ignite
Inspired Martial Arts

Aiki Martial Arts
Yorkshire Sport Karate
The Warrior Gym

Fighter Training Performance Centre

Leicester
Chippenham Kickboxing Academy
Inspired Martial Arts

England
England

South Africa
England
England
Northern Ireland
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
England
Netherlands
South Africa
United Kingdom
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

United Kingdom

35 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
35yrs+
18 yrs+
14-15yrs
16-17 yrs
45 yrs+
14-15 yrs
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
35yrs+
18 yrs+
35yrs+
18 yrs+
35yrs+
45 yrs+
35yrs+
18 yrs+
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18 yrs+
18 yrs+
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World Grand Prix Fight Record
Female Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: AII RULES COMBINED RECORD

Athlete Name

Ali Bevan White lotus Ignite England 35 yrs+ 50%
Alix Demitchell Skyaxe United States 35 yrs+ 33%
Amanda Bristow Dragons Kickboxing Club England 45 yrs+ 0%
Chantelle Roberts Ludgershall Elite England - 14-15 yrs

Ella Durrant WYMAC England 14-15yrs

Liz Lea Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness Australia . 35 yrs+

Liz Richardson Typhon Martial Arts Australia B 35yrs+




Mellisa Sewell

Paris Slater

Shirley Van Der Donk
Terri Franklin
Thereasa Tolmay
Verity Leonard

Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy

England

Fighter Training Performance Centre England

gmgym

RCFAI South Africa
Team k9

NEGENENE

England

South Africa
ted Kingdom

World Grand Prix Fight Record

35yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
35yrs+
45 yrs+
18 yrs+

100%
85%
100%
0%
0%
0%

Female Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name
Anna Meehan
Kelly Buxton
Leia Cassells
Lynsey

Millie Duthie

Sabine Fuss

Evolution Martial Arts
Evolution Martial Arts
Bodyshots Gym
Skyaxe

Satorishido Martial Arts

team channarong

England
England
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Scotland

Netherlands

World Grand Prix Fight Record

16-17 yrs
35 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+

16-17 yrs
35 yrs+

Female Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name
Amanda Baird
Cath Allard

Jade Brett

Karin Coetzee
Kathryn Mcconnell

Fight Academy
HSKA

Hastings Kickboxing Academy

RCFA International

White Lotus Martial Arts

United Kingdom
England

United Kingdom
South Africa
England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

18 yrs+
18 yrs+
35 yrs+
45 yrs+

33%
100%
50%
33%
25%

Female Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

All RULES COMBINED

RECORD

Athlete Name
Helen Lapping
Jodie Robertson
Lacey Masterton
Meg Davison
Michelle Gardiner
Nadia Lamprecht
Nikki Pattison

Union Thai
Spartan Fighting Arts

TEAM SSMA
White lotus ignite
Myself

ksk martial arts

England
England
England
England
England
South Africa

England

WWW.WORLDKICKBOX

14-15yrs
16-17 yrs
45 yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+

S O B © = O &

Losses | Fights [Win Ratio

INGORGANISATION.ORG




